



Certification

ADAM MICHAEL WEIS

HAS MET ALL REQUIREMENTS FOR NEBB CERTIFIED PROFESSIONAL STATUS IN THE FOLLOWING DISCIPLINE

Sound Measurement

This Certificate, as well as individual affiliation with a NEBB Certified Firm and associated NEBB Certification Stamp are REQUIRED to provide a NEBB Certified Report. Participation in the NEBB Quality Assurance Program requires the Certificant be affiliated with a NEBB Certified Firm

Mall & King

NEBB President

NEBB President-Elect

CP-24095

NEBB Certification Number

December 31, 2025

Expiration Date